Qualtrics Survey Software

Initial Report

1. What is the name of your school?

#
1
29
30
31
a2
33
34
35
)
a7
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74

| Answer

. St Alphonsa
All Saints
Bishop Francis Allen
Bishop Scalabrini
St Teresa of Calcutta
Canadian Martyrs
Cardinal Newman
Christ The King
Corpus Christi
Divine Mercy
Father C W Sullivan
Father Clair Tipping
Father Daniel Zanon
Father Francis McSpiritt
Georges Vanier
Good Shepherd
Guardian Angels
Holy Cross
Holy Family
Haly Spirit
Lester B Pearson
Mary Fix
Metropolitan Andrei
Our Lady of Fatima
Our Lady of Good Voyage
Our Lady of Lourdes
Our Lady of Mercy
Our Lady of Peace
Qur Lady of Providence
Pauline Vanier
St John Paul Il
Queen of Heaven
Sacred Heart
San Lorenzo Ruiz
St Agnes
St Aidan
St Albert of Jerusalem
St Alfred
St André Bessette
St Andrew
St Angela Merici
St Anne
St Anthony
St Barbara
St Basil
St Benedict
St Bernadette

| Bar

L.ast Modified: 11/01/2018

Response ! %
0 0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%

O O O O O O 0O 0O 0O 0 0O 0O 0O o0 0 0O 0 0 o0 o0 o0 0 o0 0 o0 o0 o0 o0 o0 o0 o0 o0 0 o0 o0 oo o o0 o o o o o o o o

https://dufferinpeelcatholic.col.qualtrics.com/CP/Report.php?SID=SV_6YcNZ8wOf3Edh...

Page 1 of 5

11/1/2018



Qualtrics Survey Software

75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
a3

a5

87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95

97
98
99

1o
102
103

105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
118
116
117
118
119
120
121

123
124
125
126
127
128
129

Answer

St Bernard of Clairvaux
St Bonaventure

St Brigid

St Catherine of Siena
St Cecilia

St Charles Garnier

St Christopher

St Clare

St Comnelius

St David of Wales

St Dominic
Archbishop Romero

St Edith Stein

St Edmund

St Elizabeth Seton

St Faustina

St Francis of Assisi

St Francis Xavier Elementary
St Gerard

St Daniel Combenl

St Gregory

St Helen

St Herbert

St Hilary

St Isaac Jogues

St James

St Jean Brebeuf

St Jean-Marie Vianney
St Jerome

St Joachim

St John Bosco

St John Fisher

St John of the Cross
St John The Baptist

St John XX

St Joseph, Brampton
St Joseph, Mississauga
St Josephine Bakhita
St Jude

St Julia

St Kevin

St Leonard

St Louis

St Lucy

St Luke

St Margaret of Scotland
St Marguerite Bourgeoys
St Maria Gorett|

St Mark

St Mary

St Matthew

St Monica

St Nicholas

St Patrick

St Peter

St Philip

Response

0

O O O O O O O O O O O O 0O O 0 O 0 0O o0 0 0O 0o 0o 0o o o oo o o 0o o o0 o o o o o o o o o o o o o

-

0o O O 0O O O © O

%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%

100%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%

https://dufferinpeelcatholic.col.qualtrics.com/CP/Report.php?SID=SV_6YcNZ8wOf3Edh...

Page 2 of 5

11/1/2018



Qualtrics Survey Software

# Answer
131 St Pio of Pietrelcina
132  StRaphael
133 St Raymond
134  StRichard
135 St Rita
136  StRose of Lima
137 St Sebastian
138 St Simon Stock
139 St Sofia
140 St Stephen
141 St Teresa of Avila
142 St Therese of the Child Jesus
143 St Thomas More
144 St Timothy
145  StUrsula
146 St Valentine
147 St Veronica
148 St Vincent de Paul
149  Sts Martha and Mary
150  Sts Peter and Paul
151 Venerable Michael McGivney
153  Ascension of Our Lord
154  Robert F Hall
155 St Marguerite d'Youville
156 St Michael
157  Cardinal Ambrozic
158 Holy Name of Mary
158  Notre Dame
160 St Thomas Aquinas
161 Cardinal Leger
162 St Edmund Campion
163 St Roch
164 St Augustine
165 St Francis Xavier Secondary
166 St Marcellinus
167  Father Michael Goetz
168  John Cabot
168 Philip Pocock
170 StPaul
171 Our Lady of Mount Carmel
172 St Aloysius Gonzaga
173 St Joan of Arc
174 lona
175 Loyola
176 St Joseph Secondary
177 StMartin
180 St Jacinta Marto
181 St Evan
Total

Statistic

Min Value

Max Value

Mean

Variance

Standard Deviation

Response i %

. 0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%

o 0O 0O 0O O O 0O 0O 0 0 0 0O 0 0O 0O 0O 0O O 0 0 0O 0O o0 0O 0 0O 0O 0O 0O 0 0o o o o o0 0o 0o o 0O o o0 0o o 0o o o o o

-

Value
122
122

122 .00

000
0.00

https://dufferinpeelcatholic.col.qualtrics.com/CP/Report.php?SID=SV_6YcNZ8wOf3Edh...

Page 3 of 5

11/1/2018



Qualtrics Survey Software Page 4 of 5

Statistic Value

Total Responses 1

2. Please indicate the date on which your Catholic School Council election was held.

An election as heid on:

September 26, 2018

Statistic Value

Total Responses 1

3. The following parents/guardians were elected or acclaimed:

. |
The teacher The non The Parish The OAPCE ihe ) Otner
. teaching . N school Chair: Secretary: | Treasurer: | community
representative. representative: | representative: |

representative: principal: representative:
. . . . Bernadette Adriana Sonya Sophie Colin
Natalie Laporte  Margie Lewis . DeMedeiros Tavares  Montgomery Dunbar D'Souza
Statistic Value
Total Responses 1

4. Meeting Dates:

The number of times the Catholic School Council met

during the school year: Meetings were held on the following dates:

September 30, 2017 October 11 2017 November 8, 2017 January 24, 2018 February

7 21,2018 April 18, 2018 May 16, 2018

Statistic | Value

Total Responses 1

5. Please provide a summary of achievements and activities undertaken during the school
year.

Text Response

Family Math engagement evening Fundraiser initiatives to support - sacraments, literacy, heaith and well-being, colour groups, year end celebration,
graduation, sound system, alternative learning space Coliaboration with principal and staff for input on kiss and ride, school initiatives and achievement

Support during Elections

|
Statistic | Value
Total Responses 1

6. Please indicate which of following reports were completed cooperatively between the
school administration and the school council, and were submitted during the year. To indicate
which reports were completed, simply click on the name of the report.

A
# | Answer | Bar I Response ] %N

< >

https://dufferinpeelcatholic.col.qualtrics.com/CP/Report.php?SID=SV_6YcNZ8wOf3Edh... 11/1/2018



Qualtrics Survey Software Page 5 of 5

# | Answer Bar Response %

Monthly Schaol Council Treasurers Report (due at the end of each month and
submitted to the Finance Department)

2 Semi-Annual School Council Summary of Financial Activities and Report | 0 0%
(summarizing September 1 to February 29 each year - submit in March)
3 Annual School Council Summary of Financial Activities and Report [ | 1 100%

(summarizing September 1 to August 31 each year - submit in September)

Statistic Value
Min Value 1
Max Valus 3
Total Responses 1

7. Please indicate your Catholic School Council goals for the future.

Text Response
1. Continue to work collaboratively for the ongoing spiritual, academic, personal and social growth of students 2, Offer opportunities for council to

volunteer for school avents/initiatives' 3. Continue to offer efficient, professional and fair fundraising opportunities to support school and board goals 4.
Align monetary support from council to our school and board goals

Statistic Value

Tota! Responses 1

8. Please type in the names of the Catholic School Council Chair(s), the school Principal
and your email. Upon entering your email and submitting the survey, you will receive an email
containg your responses to this survey, as well as a link to your survey responses for future

reference.

Catholic School Council Chair name Principal Date: Principal email address Chair(s) email address
(s): name: (s}

Sonya Montgomery Adriana Tavares ;g:lgsday Octaber 18, adriana tavares@dpcdsb.org  sonyamonty@gmail.com
Statistic | Value

Total Responses 1

Report powered by

https://dufferinpeelcatholic.col.qualtrics.com/CP/Report.php?SID=SV_6YcNZ8wOf3Edh... 11/1/2018



