Initial Report

Last Modified: 11/01/2018

## 1. What is the name of your school?

¥	Answer	Bar	Response	%
1	St Alphonsa		0	0%
9	All Saints	i	0	0%
0	Bishop Francis Allen		0	0%
1	Bishop Scalabrini	i	0	0%
2	St Teresa of Calcutta	i	0	0%
3	Canadian Martyrs	i	0	0%
14	Cardinal Newman	1	0	0%
5	Christ The King	1	0	0%
6	Corpus Christi	i	0	0%
7	Divine Mercy	i	0	0%
18	Father C W Sullivan	i	0	0%
19	Father Clair Tipping	1	0	0%
10	Father Daniel Zanon	1	0	0%
11	Father Francis McSpiritt	I I	0	0%
12		ı I	0	0%
	Georges Vanier	I I	0	0%
13 14	Good Shepherd	 	0	0%
	Guardian Angels	\$ 1		
15	Holy Cross	!	0	0%
6	Holy Family	ļ	0	0%
17	Holy Spirit	!	0	0%
18	Lester B Pearson	!	0	0%
19	Mary Fix	!	0	0%
60	Metropolitan Andrei	•	0	0%
51	Our Lady of Fatima		0	0%
52	Our Lady of Good Voyage	I	0	0%
3	Our Lady of Lourdes	I	0	0%
54	Our Lady of Mercy	I	0	0%
55	Our Lady of Peace	I	0	0%
6	Our Lady of Providence	1	0	0%
57	Pauline Vanier	1	0	0%
8	St John Paul II	1	0	0%
59	Queen of Heaven	I	0	0%
08	Sacred Heart	1	0	0%
31	San Lorenzo Ruiz		0	0%
62	St Agnes		0	0%
63	St Aidan		0	0%
64	St Albert of Jerusalem		0	0%
35	St Alfred	1	0	0%
66	St André Bessette		0	0%
37	St Andrew	8	0	0%
88	St Angela Merici		0	0%
69	St Anne	1	0	0%
70	St Anthony	1	0	0%
71	St Barbara	İ	0	0%
72	St Basil	i	0	0%
73	St Benedict	i	0	0%
74	St Bernadette	•	0	0%

l "	L	l n		1 , 1
# 75	Answer St Bernard of Clairvaux	Bar	Response 0	% 0%
76	St Bonaventure	1	0	0%
77	St Brigid	I I	0	0%
78	St Catherine of Siena	1	0	0%
1				
79	St Cecilia	] !	0	0%
80	St Charles Gamier	<u> </u>	0	0%
81	St Christopher	1	0	0%
82	St Clare	1	0	0%
83	St Comelius		O	0%
84	St David of Wales		0	0%
85	St Dominic	I	0	0%
86	Archbishop Romero	1	0	0%
87	St Edith Stein	1	0	0%
88	St Edmund	I	0	0%
89	St Elizabeth Seton	I	0	0%
90	St Faustina	I	0	0%
91	St Francis of Assisi	I	0	0%
92	St Francis Xavier Elementary	· ·	0	0%
93	St Gerard	1	0	0%
94	St Daniel Combon	I	0	0%
95	St Gregory	I	0	0%
96	St Helen	1	0	0%
97	St Herbert	1	0	0%
98	St Hilary	I	0	0%
99	St Isaac Jogues	I	0	0%
100	St James	I	0	0%
101	St Jean Brebeuf	I	0	0%
102	St Jean-Marie Vianney		0	0%
103	St Jerome	1	0	0%
104	St Joachim		0	0%
105	St John Bosco	i	0	0%
106	St John Fisher	1	0	0%
107	St John of the Cross		0	0%
108	St John The Baptist	1	0	0%
109	St John XXIII	1	0	0%
110	St Joseph, Brampton	1	0	0%
	, , ,	i t		
111	St Joseph, Mississauga	1	0	0%
112	St Josephine Bakhita	1	0	0%
113	St Jude	1	0	0%
114	St Julia	I	0	0%
115	St Kevin	I .	0	0%
116	St Leonard	I .	0	0%
117	St Louis	I .	0	0%
118	St Lucy	I	0	0%
119	St Luke	I	0	0%
120	St Margaret of Scotland	1	0	0%
121	St Marguerite Bourgeoys	1	0	0%
122	St Maria Goretti		] 1	100%
123	St Mark	I	0	0%
124	St Mary	L	0	0%
125	St Matthew	I	0	0%
126	St Monica	I	0	0%
127	St Nicholas	I	0	0%
128	St Patrick	I	0	0%
129	St Peter	I	О	0%
130	St Philip	I	0	0%
	•	i	-	

131 132	St Pio of Pietrelcina St Raphael	ľ		0	0%
133	St Raymond	I I		0	0%
134	St Richard	1		0	0%
135	St Rita	1		0	0%
136	St Rose of Lima	1			
137	St Sebastian	1		0	0% 0%
138	St Simon Stock	1		0	0%
139	St Sofia	I I			0%
140	St Stephen	1		0	
141	St Teresa of Avila	I		0	0%
142	St Therese of the Child Jesus	1		0	0%
143	St Thomas More	1		0	0%
		1		0	0%
144	St Timothy	1		0	0%
145	St Ursula	1		0	0%
146	St Valentine	1		0	0%
147	St Veronica	1		0	0%
148	St Vincent de Paul	l N		0	0%
149	Sts Martha and Mary	<u> </u>		0	0%
150	Sts Peter and Paul			0	0%
151	Venerable Michael McGivney			0	0%
153	Ascension of Our Lord			0	0%
154	Robert F Hall			0	0%
155	St Marguerite d'Youville			0	0%
156	St Michael			0	0%
157	Cardinal Ambrozic			0	0%
158	Holy Name of Mary			0	0%
159	Notre Dame	1		0	0%
160	St Thomas Aquinas	1		0	0%
161	Cardinal Leger	1		0	0%
162	St Edmund Campion			0	0%
163	St Roch	1		0	0%
164	St Augustine	1		0	0%
165	St Francis Xavier Secondary			0	0%
166	St Marcellinus			0	0%
167	Father Michael Goetz			0	0%
168	John Cabot	*		0	0%
169	Philip Pocock	1		0	0%
170	St Paul	Į.			
171		£ 8		0	0%
	Our Lady of Mount Carmel	1		0	0%
172	St Aloysius Gonzaga	1		0	0%
173	St Joan of Arc	4		0	0%
174	lona	1		0	0%
175	Loyola	!		0	0%
176	St Joseph Secondary	[		0	0%
177	St Martin	1		0	0%
180	St Jacinta Marto	I		0	0%
181	St Evan			0	0%
	Total	1		1	
itatistic	c		1	Value	
lin Valu	18		1	122	
lax Valu				122	
lean				122.00	
ariance				0.00	
-1141140	•			0.00	

Natalie Laporte Margie Lewis Nina Garcia Bernadette DeMedeiros Adriana Sonya Sophie Dunbar D'Souza  Statistic Value  Total Responses 1  4. Meeting Dates:    Meeting Dates:   Meetings were held on the following dates:   Meetings were held on the f	Total Responses							Value 1	
Statistic Total Responses  3. The following parents/guardians were elected or acclaimed:  The teacher representative: The non-teaching representative: Prepresentative: Preprese	2. Please indicate the date on which your Catholic School Council election was held.								
Statistic Total Responses  3. The following parents/guardians were elected or acclaimed:  The teacher representative: The non-teaching representative: Prepresentative: Preprese	An election as he	ild on:							
3. The following parents/guardians were elected or acclaimed:  The teacher representative: teaching representative: proposentative: representative: representative: principal: Chair: Secretary: Treasurer: community represents Montgomery Dunbar D'Souza  Statistic Value  4. Meeting Dates:  The number of times the Catholic School Council met during the school year:  Meetings were held on the following dates:  September 30, 2017 October 11, 2017 November 8, 2017 January 24, 2018 Februations and the principal school year:  Value Value Value	September 26, 201	8							
3. The following parents/guardians were elected or acclaimed:  The teacher representative: teaching representative: proposentative: representative: representative: principal: Chair: Secretary: Treasurer: community represents to the principal: Treasurer: principal: Chair: Secretary: Treasurer: community represents to the principal: Treasurer: principal: principa	Statistic							Value	
The teacher representative:  The non-teaching representative:  Natalie Laporte  Margie Lewis  Nina Garcia  Bernadette DeMedeiros  Adriana Tavares  Sonya Sophie Dunbar  Colin D'Souza  Colin D'Souza  Colin D'Souza  Value  4. Meeting Dates:  The number of times the Catholic School Council met during the school year:  September 30, 2017 October 11, 2017 November 8, 2017 January 24, 2018 Febru 21, 2018 April 18, 2018 May 16, 2018  Statistic  Value  Value  Value  Meetings were held on the following dates:	Total Responses					E)		1	
The teacher representative: teaching representative: teaching representative: representative: representative: representative: representative: representative: school principal: school principal: chair: school principal: school pr	3. The foll	3. The following parents/guardians were elected or acclaimed:							l ou
Statistic Total Responses  4. Meeting Dates:  The number of times the Catholic School Council met during the school year:  September 30, 2017 October 11, 2017 November 8, 2017 January 24, 2018 Febru 21, 2018 April 18, 2018 May 16, 2018  Statistic  Value		teaching			school	Chair:	Secretary:	Treasurer:	Other community representative:
Total Responses 1  4. Meeting Dates:  The number of times the Catholic School Council met during the school year:  September 30, 2017 October 11, 2017 November 8, 2017 January 24, 2018 Febru 21, 2018 April 18, 2018 May 16, 2018  Statistic Value	Natalie Laporte	Margie Lewis	Nina Garcia						
4. Meeting Dates:  The number of times the Catholic School Council met during the school year:  Meetings were held on the following dates:  September 30, 2017 October 11, 2017 November 8, 2017 January 24, 2018 Febru 21, 2018 April 18, 2018 May 16, 2018  Statistic  Value	Statistic							Value	
The number of times the Catholic School Council met during the school year:  Meetings were held on the following dates:  September 30, 2017 October 11, 2017 November 8, 2017 January 24, 2018 Febru 21, 2018 April 18, 2018 May 16, 2018  Statistic  Value	Total Responses							1	
Į.	The number of times the Catholic School Council met during the school year:  September 30, 2017 October 11, 2017 November 8, 2017 January 24, 2018 February								
Total Responses 1	The number of tie	mes the Catholic S	School Council me	September 3	10, 2017 Octob	per 11, 2017 No		17 January 24.	, 2018 February
	The number of tilduring the school	mes the Catholic S	School Council me	September 3	10, 2017 Octob	per 11, 2017 No			, 2018 February
5. Please provide a summary of achievements and activities undertaken during the scho year.  Text Response  Family Math engagement evening Fundraiser initiatives to support - sacraments, literacy, health and well-being, colour groups, year end celebrati graduation, sound system, alternative learning space Collaboration with principal and staff for input on kiss and ride, school initiatives and achieve Support during Elections	The number of tilduring the school	mes the Catholic S	School Council me	September 3	10, 2017 Octob	per 11, 2017 No		Value	, 2018 February

1		
	Text Response	
	Family Math engagement evening Fundraiser initiatives to support - sacraments, literacy, health and w graduation, sound system, alternative learning space Collaboration with principal and staff for input on Support during Elections	
	Statistic	Value
	Total Responses	1

6. Please indicate which of following reports were completed cooperatively between the school administration and the school council, and were submitted during the year. To indicate which reports were completed, simply click on the name of the report.

l					^
	#	Answer	Bar	Response	%✔
l	<				>

l	#	Answer	Bar	Response	%
		Monthly School Council Treasurers Report (due at the end of each month and submitted to the Finance Department)			
	2	Semi-Annual School Council Summary of Financial Activities and Report (summarizing September 1 to February 29 each year - submit in March)	I	0	0%
	3	Annual School Council Summary of Financial Activities and Report (summarizing September 1 to August 31 each year - submit in September)		] 1	100%
	Sta	ttistic	Value		
l	Min	Value	1		
l	Ma	« Value	3		
l	Tot	al Responses	1		
l					

7. Please indicate your Catholic School Council goals for the future.

Text Response	
Continue to work collaboratively for the ongoing spiritual, academic, person volunteer for school events/initiatives' 3. Continue to offer efficient, profession: Align monetary support from council to our school and board goals	
Statistic	Value
Total Responses	1

**8.** Please type in the names of the Catholic School Council Chair(s), the school Principal and your email. Upon entering your email and submitting the survey, you will receive an email containg your responses to this survey, as well as a link to your survey responses for future reference.

Catholic School Council Chair name (s):	Principal name:	Date:	Principal email address:	Chair(s) email address (s):
Sonya Montgomery	Adriana Tavares	Thursday October 18, 2018	adriana tavares@dpcdsb.org	sonyamonty@gmail.com
Statistic				Value
Total Responses				1

Report powered by